

REPLACEMENT PARTS

12200	VW/ AUDI INJECTOR PULLER
400-1400-87-G	SNAP RING 7/8 EXTERNAL
270-8mm	ACORN NUT

13350	CAMARO 3.6L HARMONIC DAMPER PULLEY PULLER
97400-1-T	PULLEY PULLER HUB
13350-1	PULLEY PULLER LEG FOR GM
97400-3-T	CENTER BOLT
97400-5-T	CLEVIS PIN
97400-6	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 4.0"
97400-4	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 5.5"
97400-7	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 7.5"
64900-8	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 6.5"
64900-0-T	BLOW MOLDED BOX

13450	DODGE 5.7 & 3.5L HARMONIC DAMPER PULLEY PULLER
97400-1-T	PULLEY PULLER HUB
13450-1	PULLEY PULLER LEG DODGE 5.7L
97400-3-T	CENTER BOLT
97400-5-T	CLEVIS PIN
97400-6	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 4.0"
97400-4	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 5.5"
97400-7	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 7.5"
64900-8	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 6.5"
64900-0-T	BLOW MOLDED BOX

63800	TOYOTA / LEXUS / MAZDA / NISSAN CAM SEAL INSTALLER
63800-1	CAM SEAL INSTALLER CUP
63800-2	2.50" LONG 1/2X20 - M12X1.25 SET SCREW
63800-3	2.50" LONG 1/2X20 - M10X1.25 SET SCREW
200-1/2-20	HEX NUT
300-1/2 ID	WASHER

64900A	HARMONIC DAMPER PULLEY PULLER
97400-1-T	PULLEY PULLER HUB
64900A-1	PULLEY PULLER ARM (SILVER)
97400-3-T	CENTER BOLT

64900A	HARMONIC DAMPER PULLEY PULLER
97400-5-T	CLEVIS PIN
97400-6	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 4.0"
97400-4	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 5.5"
97400-7	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 7.5"
64900-8	PULLEY PULLER PUSH ROD 6.5"
64900-0-T	BLOW MOLDED BOX

65100 & 65130	HONDA / ACURA BUSHING X-TRACTOR™
65100-1-MA	CUP
65100-9	PULLER ASSEMBLY
65100-5-T	BOLT WITH TIP
65120	ACURA INTEGRA ADAPTER (65130 only)
65100-0-T	BLOW MOLDED BOX
65110	REPLACEMENT CABLE
64900-0-T	BLOW MOLDED BOX

65510	TOYOTA/LEXUS CAM SEAL R&R TOOL
65500-2	REMOVER CUP
63800-2	THREADED STEP STUD
65500-4-MA-C	REMOVAL STUD
63800-1	INSTALLER CUP
200-1/2-20	HEX NUT
300-1/2 ID	WASHER
65510-0-TR	BLOW MOLDED BOX

67600	VW / AUDI TIMING BELT PULLEY HOLDER
150-M8X1.25X35	BOLT M8X1.25X35
350-8mm	WASHER 8mm

67650	VW / AUDI TIMING BELT TENSIONER RELEASE TOOL
97300-5	LOCK PIN

68100	HONDA/ACURA FRONT LOWER COMPLIANCE BUSHING TOOL
68100-2	BUSHING R&R PISTON
68100-5-C	BOLT 14mm 2.0X9"
68100-6-C	BUSHING R&R 59mm CUP
68100-7-C	BUSHING R&R 74mm CUP
68100-8-C	NUT 14 mm 2.0X45mm
68100-0-T	BLOW MOLDED BOX
68100BK	BOLT AND NUT KIT

86100B	UNIVERSAL BRAKE CALIPER KIT
85250-1	STUD 7/8 - 9 X 6"
85250-2	RETAINING "C" RING FOR STUD
85250-3	1/4" PLATE
85250-4	NUT 7/8" - 9 X 3"
85250-5	SNAP RING 1-1/8"
85250-7	ADAPTER #1
85250-8	ADAPTER #2
85250-9A	ADAPTER #3
85250-10	ASSEMBLED MAIN BODY (INCLUDES 85250-1 THROUGH 85250-5)
86150-4	ADAPTER #4
86150-5	ADAPTER #5
86150-6	ADAPTER #6
86100B-7	ADAPTER #7

91400B	UNIVERSAL VALVE SPRING COMPRESSOR
91400B-1-C	HEX MAIN BAR
91400-2	STAND (2 required)
91400-2A	DEPRESSING TUBE
91400-3A	ARM
91400-4-C	DOUBLE HEX SLIDE (2 required)
91400-5-C	SMALL LEVER ARM
91400A-0-TR	BLOW MOLDED BOX
500-1/4X1	CLEVIS PIN (3 required)

97300	TIMING BELT TENSIONER
97300-5	LOCK PIN